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A000530781 GOBINDA  RAKSHIT Male No  1 1 UR  4  129.60  95.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237288 ANUPAMA  BERA Female No  2 2 UR  2  124.20  90.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595167 MANDIRA  SASMAL Female No  3 3 UR  3  124.00  90.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792137 SUMANA  SAMANTA Female No  4 4 UR  2  121.90  90.00  53.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803606 RAJASHREE  JANA Female No  5 5 UR  5  119.10  85.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824516 SUMAN  SINGHA Male No  6  1 6 SC  4  118.60  86.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316980 MAMATA RANI PAL Female No  7 7 UR  1  118.50  84.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254650 SAYANTI  MAITY Female No  8 8 UR  2  117.10  85.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564818 KHUKUMANI  GUCHHAIT Female No  9  1 9 OBC-B  5  116.90  85.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519194 SNIGDHA  MAITY Female No  10 10 UR  1  116.00  84.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590637 MITALI  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  1  116.00  81.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825222 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  12 12 UR  2  115.50  84.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143533 ATASI  MAITY Female No  13 13 UR  1  115.20  81.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219154 MALLIKA  BERA Female No  14 14 UR  1  115.00  80.00  96.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002418084 SILPA  MANDAL Female No  15 15 UR  1  114.90  84.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844133 RUMA  PAHARI Female No  16 16 UR  3  114.20  84.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480932 SUSMITA  

CHATTOPADHYAYA

Female No  17 17 UR  1  114.10  82.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284206 MOUMITA  KHANRA Female No  18 18 UR  5  114.10  80.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723901 SRIPARNA  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  1  114.00  81.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583542 LIPIKA  PATRA Female No  20 20 UR  6  113.40  81.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862668 SUMANA  GIRI Female No  21 21 UR  6  113.10  82.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371929 SUSMITA  GHORAI Female No  22  2 22 SC  3  111.40  81.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325401 SANGITA  MAITY Female No  23 23 UR  1  111.10  80.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994076 BARSHA  BARIK Female No  24 24 UR  2  110.80  80.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332062 SOMASHREE  MIDYA Female No  25  3 25 SC  1  110.80  80.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716537 MRINAL KANTI BHUNIA Male No  26 26 UR  5  110.70  80.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207895 SAYAN  MAITI Male No  27 27 UR  19  110.40  82.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002054475 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  28 28 UR  1  110.40  81.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895142 TANUSHREE  MANNA Female No  29 29 UR  3  110.20  81.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556596 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  30 30 UR  3  110.10  78.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373231 MAMONI  SANTRA Female No  31 31 UR  7  110.00  80.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799867 BARSHA  BHAKTA Female No  32 32 UR  1  109.90  75.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105438 SUPRIYA  JANA Female No  33 33 UR  1  109.70  75.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053488 MANIKA  SAHOO Female No  34  2 34 OBC-B  1  109.60  80.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328599 SAMPA  BERA Female No  35 35 UR  1  109.30  80.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826187 SUBHENDU  DAS Male No  36 36 UR  5  109.30  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411705 SAGARIKA  BARIK Female No  37 37 UR  2  109.10  80.00  41.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087552 SONALI  DAS Female No  38  3 38 OBC-B  3  108.80  76.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143687 PAYEL  JANA Female No  39 39 UR  1  108.50  74.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707106 BANASRI  SANTRA Female No  40 40 UR  1  108.20  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308469 MOUMITA  BERA Female No  41 41 UR  1  107.90  77.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002229873 NABANITA  MAKAR Female No  42 42 UR  2  107.50  77.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829609 SHIULI  SINGHA Female No  43  4 43 SC  5  107.40  74.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303921 MAMANI  KHATUN Female No  44 44 UR  3  107.30  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751645 TANMOY  MAITY Male No  45 45 UR  10  107.00  81.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463179 APARNA  PAHARI Female No  46 46 UR  4  106.60  74.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838077 JAYASRI  BERA Female No  47 47 UR  6  106.50  80.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546439 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  48  5 48 SC  1  106.40  80.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952738 ANITA  SANTRA Female No  49 49 UR  4  106.30  75.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418097 SANDIP  BAL Male No  50 50 UR  1  106.20  74.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683810 ANURUDDHA  PRAMANIK Male No  51  4 51 OBC-B  4  106.00  75.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197057 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  52 52 UR  6  105.50  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377430 TIYA  BANKURA Female No  53 53 UR  2  104.80  76.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129393 MEGHA  ADHIKARI Female No  54  1 54 OBC-A  2  104.50  76.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266666 RUPALI  BERA Female No  55  5 55 OBC-B  1  104.50  74.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000578141 ARUP  SAMANTA Male No  56 56 UR  1  104.40  75.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010130 SUSMITA  CHANDA Female No  57 57 UR  2  104.40  73.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829595 ASHRITA  BHUNIA Female No  58 58 UR  2  103.90  72.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390068 KABERI  NAYAK Female No  59 59 UR  3  103.60  77.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567768 SUTAPA  MANDAL Female No  60  6 60 SC  4  103.60  73.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233313 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  61  7 61 SC  1  103.50  74.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997569 SOMASREE  KANDAR Female No  62  8 62 SC  1  103.50  73.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398919 AISHWARYA  MAL Female No  63 63 UR  4  103.10  77.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976903 MOUSUMI  MIRDYA Female No  64  9 64 SC  2  103.10  73.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147495 DIPALI  BERA Female No  65 65 UR  1  103.00  75.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738106 SUDESHNA  BAG Female No  66 66 UR  3  102.30  73.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365739 SAGAR  MAITY Male No  67 67 UR  2  102.30  71.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228807 INDRAJIT  GHORAI Male No  68  10 68 SC  12  102.20  76.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675819 PRIYANKA  KHANRA Female No  69 69 UR  6  101.20  76.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Yogoda Satsanga Palpara Mahavidyalaya,Purba Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001328062 SWARNALI  KHATUA Female No  70 70 UR  1  101.10  70.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266455 JULI  BARMAN Female No  71  11 71 SC  2  100.80  70.00  50.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463762 MONISREE  JANA Female No  72 72 UR  3  100.60  73.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218304 SUJOY  PAHARI Male No  73 73 UR  2  100.30  70.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440718 SRIJITA  MAITY Female No  74 74 UR  2  100.00  74.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312526 PAYEL  SANBIGRAHI Female No  75 75 UR  1  99.80  73.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959864 SAGAR  BAG Male No  76 76 UR  5  99.80  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220877 SUCHANA  MANDAL Female No  77 77 UR  1  99.60  73.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541443 SOUMILI  KAJLI Female No  78 78 UR  4  99.60  71.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630547 HIMADRI SEKHAR JANA Male No  79 79 UR  8  99.50  70.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953890 DIPA  SAMANTA Female No  80 80 UR  6  99.30  68.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835807 PRIYANKA  JANA Female No  81 81 UR  2  98.80  74.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112940 PRASIMA  BASU Female No  82 82 UR  18  98.70  74.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298088 SUBHADEEP  JANA Male No  83 83 UR  3  98.60  70.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001046816 SAMPA  SANTRA Female No  84 84 UR  1  98.50  71.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681312 KALYANI  MANDAL Female No  85  12 85 SC  1  98.50  71.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582529 SATHI  JANA Female No  86 86 UR  1  98.40  72.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107158 SABITRI  GHORAI Female No  87 87 UR  1  98.40  70.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354786 SURYA SHEKHAR MAITY Male No  88 88 UR  1  98.20  68.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771350 NILIMA  ADAK Female No  89 89 UR  1  97.80  71.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457228 MOUPRIYA  DINDA Female No  90 90 UR  3  97.80  70.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152162 DURGA RANI JANA Female No  91 91 UR  1  97.00  70.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586532 SOVA RANI SHIT Female No  92  13 92 SC  1  97.00  66.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231595 ANKITA  BERA Female No  93 93 UR  1  96.70  70.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965273 SUPRIYA  PATRA Female No  94  14 94 SC  2  96.40  70.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287522 SUSMITA  BHUNIA Female No  95 95 UR  1  96.30  70.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941870 DONA  DEY Female No  96 96 UR  2  96.00  70.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172104 SUSAMA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  2  95.70  66.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000224718 TANUSHREE  SAMANTA Female No  98 98 UR  1  95.70  64.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554405 SMRITIKANA  JANA Female No  99 99 UR  1  95.60  70.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390390 KALACHAND  BHUNIA Male No  100 100 UR  8  95.10  70.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445723 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  101 101 UR  3  95.10  66.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042695 TRISHNA  GIRI Female No  102 102 UR  1  95.00  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395209 SUVENDU  SHIT Male No  103  15 103 SC  3  94.80  71.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781397 PUJA  JANA Female No  104 104 UR  1  94.80  66.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620663 SUBRATA  PATI Male No  105 105 UR  5  94.40  67.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590926 SAGARIKA  PRAMANIK Female No  106 106 UR  1  94.40  67.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045768 RAKHI  MANDAL Female No  107 107 UR  1  94.40  66.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271301 MEGHNATH  JANA Male No  108 108 UR  1  94.20  62.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863283 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  109 109 UR  1  94.10  70.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287258 ANANNA  BEJ Female No  110 110 UR  2  93.60  70.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112531 RANITA  MAITI Female No  111 111 UR  3  93.50  66.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001130605 SUBHAJIT  MAL Male No  112 112 UR  3  93.50  65.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532177 MANAB  MAITY Male No  113 113 UR  1  93.00  68.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903018 LABANI  SINGHA Female No  114 114 UR  2  93.00  64.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302810 MANISHA  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  1  93.00  63.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701144 NILIMA  GIRI Female No  116 116 UR  3  92.80  68.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947811 SHILPA  BERA Female No  117 117 UR  1  92.80  64.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405398 LAKSHMI  JANA Female No  118 118 UR  1  92.50  65.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097987 MITALI  DAS KANUNGO Female No  119  2 119 OBC-A  3  92.50  62.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091737 SOMA  PATRA Female No  120 120 UR  1  92.40  68.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432921 ANUSHREE  MURA Female No  121  16 121 SC  1  91.90  64.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662843 SANGEETA  DAS Female No  122 122 UR  1  91.50  66.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435127 ANUSHREE  DHARA Female No  123 123 UR  2  91.30  66.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441131 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  124  6 124 OBC-B  1  91.20  62.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256570 ANINDITA  MANNA Female No  125 125 UR  1  91.00  64.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000216408 SATHI RANI JANA Female No  126 126 UR  1  91.00  62.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166306 MOUMITA  BERA Female No  127 127 UR  4  90.60  65.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151946 PAMPA  KAMILYA Female No  128  7 128 OBC-B  2  90.60  63.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594201 NAYANA  BARMAN Female No  129  17 129 SC  1  90.50  65.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860967 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  130  18 130 SC  3  89.90  63.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436470 SRESTHA  MANDAL Female No  131 131 UR  2  89.80  66.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936655 JAYASHREE  PAL Female No  132 132 UR  3  89.60  65.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485574 SATHI RANI BHAKTA Female No  133 133 UR  2  89.60  64.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239726 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  134 134 UR  1  89.60  60.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068678 PURNIMA  MAITY Female No  135 135 UR  1  89.00  62.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004192 SUITA  MAITI Female No  136 136 UR  1  88.90  62.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460635 BINARANI  SANBIGRAHI Female No  137 137 UR  2  88.80  60.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561730 MITA  MAJI Female No  138 138 UR  1  88.50  64.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169621 MADHURIMA  KUILA Female No  139 139 UR  3  88.50  63.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001799833 SUMITRA  MAITY Female No  140 140 UR  1  88.50  60.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666926 MADHURI  KHATUA Female No  141 141 UR  6  88.00  62.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731779 MOUSUMI  MAITY Female No  142 142 UR  2  88.00  62.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856361 BANASHREE  MANNA Female No  143 143 UR  2  87.90  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153324 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  144 144 UR  1  87.80  64.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316269 LAKSHMI  MAITY Female No  145 145 UR  1  87.80  63.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855980 ANURADHA  BARMAN Female No  146  19 146 SC  5  87.80  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298405 SUBHAJIT  DUTTA Male No  147 147 UR  2  87.70  64.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529202 SATHI  KUILA Female No  148 148 UR  3  87.70  61.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401942 ANKITA  BHUNIA Female No  149  20 149 SC  1  87.00  62.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564156 DEBANWITA  MAITY Female No  150 150 UR  6  86.90  64.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319707 SUSMITA  BERA Female No  151 151 UR  1  86.70  61.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277429 TAPAN  PUSTI Male Yes  152  8 152 OBC-B  6  86.50  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770557 PABITRA  SAMANTA Male No  153 153 UR  3  86.10  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001325904 TINKU  MAITY Female No  154 154 UR  1  86.00  60.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935643 KOYEL  PAL Female No  155 155 UR  3  85.90  61.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416846 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  156  21 156 SC  1  85.60  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152233 SHREYA  JANA Female No  157 157 UR  1  85.40  60.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365666 PRIYANKA  JANA Female No  158 158 UR  2  85.00  60.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586985 SUNITA  KANDAR Female No  159  22 159 SC  1  84.20  60.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625912 SHUBHRA  GIRI Female No  160 160 UR  1  84.10  60.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098297 PRALAY  DAS Male No  161 161 UR  2  84.10  60.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782720 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  162 162 UR  7  84.00  61.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276194 DEBALINA  MAHAPATRA Female No  163 163 UR  1  84.00  61.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250115 MANJUSHRI  MAITI Female No  164 164 UR  1  83.70  58.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715774 SWAPNA  KARMAKAR Female No  165 165 UR  3  83.40  60.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108424 MITHU  BARMAN Female No  166  23 166 SC  2  82.80  60.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930625 ARITRA  MAITI Male No  167 167 UR  2  82.80  57.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000828525 ARPITA  SAMANTA Female No  168 168 UR  1  82.40  60.00  25.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423558 SATHI  HAZRA Female No  169  24 169 SC  1  82.20  60.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010343 SUJATA  MANDAL Female No  170  25 170 SC  1  82.20  56.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183537 KRISHNA KINKAR BAG Male No  171 171 UR  8  81.70  55.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555257 JUTHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  172 172 UR  5  81.60  60.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935670 PUSHPA DAS ADHIKARI Female No  173 173 UR  5  81.00  54.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513677 BANDANA  DAS Female No  174 174 UR  2  80.60  58.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464279 ANINDITA  SAHOO Female No  175 175 UR  1  80.50  55.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872938 SRIPARNA  SENAPATI Female No  176  9 176 OBC-B  7  79.80  56.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051398 ASHRITA  GIRI Female No  177  26 177 SC  1  79.40  56.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722356 SANGITA  BERA Female No  178 178 UR  4  79.20  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326496 ANUSHKA  SINGHA Female No  179  1 179 ST  3  79.00  54.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045469 SANTOSHI  PRAMANIK Female No  180 180 UR  1  78.60  56.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861474 GOBINDA  DEY Male No  181 181 UR  1  78.40  56.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001972214 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  182  27 182 SC  1  78.20  57.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958460 ANOHITA  DAS Female No  183 183 UR  1  77.10  55.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134790 PRALAY  JANA Male No  184 184 UR  2  77.00  54.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197696 SUKHENDU  BHAKTA Male No  185 185 UR  1  76.60  54.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496799 ETI  DAS Female No  186  28 186 SC  3  76.50  53.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050401 SOMA  BIJULI Female No  187  2 187 ST  1  76.30  56.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161573 RIYA  BHUNIA Female No  188 188 UR  2  76.10  51.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467792 MANJUSRI  PARIA Female No  189 189 UR  1  75.80  50.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580842 SURAJIT  PATRA Male No  190 190 UR  1  74.90  50.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373215 SHIPRA  PANDA Female No  191  10 191 OBC-B  4  74.60  51.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555954 GITA  MAITY Female No  192 192 UR  2  74.00  54.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526488 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  193 193 UR  2  73.00  52.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282707 ARINDAM  BARMAN Male No  194  29 194 SC  3  72.70  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829270 NABAKUMAR  DALAI Male No  195  30 195 SC  2  71.30  46.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001624805 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  196 196 UR  2  69.80  47.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236473 SANDIPAN  MANDAL Male No  197  11 197 OBC-B  1  69.50  50.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048321 BARSHA  DAS Female No  198 198 UR  1  69.30  46.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288260 MADHUMITA  MANNA Female No  199 199 UR  3  69.00  50.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887599 NILIMA  JALI Female No  200  31 200 SC  1  67.90  47.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432522 SK  ARIF Male No  201 201 UR  5  66.50  42.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808983 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  202 202 UR  2  66.10  42.00  71.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371703 SANGITA  DAS Female No  203 203 UR  1  65.70  43.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934634 SAMPA  PAL Female No  204 204 UR  3  65.40  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045242 SNEHASIS  DAS Male No  205 205 UR  1  64.50  46.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367400 SUMAN KUMAR MANNA Male No  206 206 UR  4  64.20  44.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000129393 MEGHA  ADHIKARI Female No  54  1 1 OBC-A  2  104.50  76.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097987 MITALI  DAS KANUNGO Female No  119  2 2 OBC-A  3  92.50  62.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000564818 KHUKUMANI  GUCHHAIT Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  5  116.90  85.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053488 MANIKA  SAHOO Female No  34  2 2 OBC-B  1  109.60  80.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087552 SONALI  DAS Female No  38  3 3 OBC-B  3  108.80  76.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683810 ANURUDDHA  PRAMANIK Male No  51  4 4 OBC-B  4  106.00  75.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266666 RUPALI  BERA Female No  55  5 5 OBC-B  1  104.50  74.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441131 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  124  6 6 OBC-B  1  91.20  62.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151946 PAMPA  KAMILYA Female No  128  7 7 OBC-B  2  90.60  63.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277429 TAPAN  PUSTI Male Yes  152  8 8 OBC-B  6  86.50  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872938 SRIPARNA  SENAPATI Female No  176  9 9 OBC-B  7  79.80  56.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373215 SHIPRA  PANDA Female No  191  10 10 OBC-B  4  74.60  51.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236473 SANDIPAN  MANDAL Male No  197  11 11 OBC-B  1  69.50  50.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000824516 SUMAN  SINGHA Male No  6  1 1 SC  4  118.60  86.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371929 SUSMITA  GHORAI Female No  22  2 2 SC  3  111.40  81.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332062 SOMASHREE  MIDYA Female No  25  3 3 SC  1  110.80  80.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829609 SHIULI  SINGHA Female No  43  4 4 SC  5  107.40  74.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546439 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  48  5 5 SC  1  106.40  80.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567768 SUTAPA  MANDAL Female No  60  6 6 SC  4  103.60  73.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233313 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  61  7 7 SC  1  103.50  74.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997569 SOMASREE  KANDAR Female No  62  8 8 SC  1  103.50  73.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976903 MOUSUMI  MIRDYA Female No  64  9 9 SC  2  103.10  73.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228807 INDRAJIT  GHORAI Male No  68  10 10 SC  12  102.20  76.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266455 JULI  BARMAN Female No  71  11 11 SC  2  100.80  70.00  50.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681312 KALYANI  MANDAL Female No  85  12 12 SC  1  98.50  71.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586532 SOVA RANI SHIT Female No  92  13 13 SC  1  97.00  66.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965273 SUPRIYA  PATRA Female No  94  14 14 SC  2  96.40  70.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001395209 SUVENDU  SHIT Male No  103  15 15 SC  3  94.80  71.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432921 ANUSHREE  MURA Female No  121  16 16 SC  1  91.90  64.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594201 NAYANA  BARMAN Female No  129  17 17 SC  1  90.50  65.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860967 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  130  18 18 SC  3  89.90  63.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855980 ANURADHA  BARMAN Female No  146  19 19 SC  5  87.80  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401942 ANKITA  BHUNIA Female No  149  20 20 SC  1  87.00  62.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416846 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  156  21 21 SC  1  85.60  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586985 SUNITA  KANDAR Female No  159  22 22 SC  1  84.20  60.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108424 MITHU  BARMAN Female No  166  23 23 SC  2  82.80  60.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423558 SATHI  HAZRA Female No  169  24 24 SC  1  82.20  60.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010343 SUJATA  MANDAL Female No  170  25 25 SC  1  82.20  56.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051398 ASHRITA  GIRI Female No  177  26 26 SC  1  79.40  56.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972214 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  182  27 27 SC  1  78.20  57.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496799 ETI  DAS Female No  186  28 28 SC  3  76.50  53.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001282707 ARINDAM  BARMAN Male No  194  29 29 SC  3  72.70  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829270 NABAKUMAR  DALAI Male No  195  30 30 SC  2  71.30  46.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887599 NILIMA  JALI Female No  200  31 31 SC  1  67.90  47.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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A001326496 ANUSHKA  SINGHA Female No  179  1 1 ST  3  79.00  54.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050401 SOMA  BIJULI Female No  187  2 2 ST  1  76.30  56.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


